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Name Phone Fax No. Address E-mail First 
Contact 

Abramson, Frank 
 

612-879-1820 612-871-1659 401 Groveland Avenue 
Minneapolis, MN 55403 

franklaw@usinternet.com Mulligan & Bjornnes 
612-871-1800 

Aldrich, Stephen C. 952-767-0167 952-767-0171 Gilbert Mediation Center 
12700 Anderson Lakes 
Pkwy. 
Eden Prairie, MN 55344 

scaldrich@lawgilbert.com Receptionist at Gilbert 
Mediation:  952-767-0167 
nmvold@lawgilbert.com 
 

Alexander, JoMarie 
 

763-370-4700 763-421-2026 Alexander Law Office, P.A. 
Suite 1050 
601 Carlson Parkway 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 
 

jomarie@alexanderfamilyla
w.com 

JoMarie : 
763-370-4700 
(763) 421-2001 
(952) 449-6000 
Arianna Chapman 
(651) 434-4669  
(952) 449-6000 

Arendt, Sarah 
MSC 

612-436-3281 612-789-2109 Hedback, Arendt & 
Carlson, PLLP 
Suite 201 Anthony Place 
2855 Anthony Lane South 
St. Anthony, MN 55418 

sarendt@hac-mnlaw.com Laura Johnson 
ljohnson@hac-
mnlaw.com 

Black, Michael C. 651-222-2587 651-222-2589 Michael C. Black Law 
Office, Ltd. 
Suite 201 
265 West Seventh Street 
St. Paul, MN 55102 

mcblacklaw@qwestoffice.ne
t 

Virginia Madison 
651-222-2587 
vam.mblaw@gmail.com 
 

Binder, Jane 
MSC 

612-335-5056 612-455-2660 Binder Law Offices 
700 Rand Tower 
527 Marquette Avenue 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

jbinder@binderlaw.com 
 

Angie Wright 
awright@binderlaw.com 
 

Bixby-Pankratz, Shannon 612-877-5251 612-877-5999 Moss & Barnett 
150 South Fifth Street 
Suite 1200 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

Shannon.bixby-
pankratz@lawmoss.com 

Tami Serna 
612-877-5397 
Tami.serna@lawmoss.co
m 

Casey, William (Bill) 
 

612-206-3714 952-378-2820 William Casey Law Offices 
310 4th Avenue South, 
Suite 5010 
Minneapolis, MN 55415 

bill@wclawoffice.com 
 

Sarah Hanlon  
612-206-3714 
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Name Phone Fax No. Address E-mail First 
Contact 

Cheney 
Hatcher, Eva 
 

952-314-1814 952-392-3654 Cheney-Hatcher & 
McKenzie Dispute 
Resolution Center 
14800 Galaxie Avenue, 
Suite 301 
Apple Valley, MN 55124 
 
Satellite Office for FENEs: 
Ridgedale Office Center 
Suite 406 
13911 Ridgedale Drive 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

eva@chmdrc.com  Eva 

Deach, Jana Aune 612-877-5305 612-877-5999 Moss & Barnett 
150 South Fifth Street 
Suite 1200 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

Jana.deach@lawmoss.com Loralee Berle 
612-877-5378 
Loralee.berle@lawmoss.c
om 
 

Dennis, Steve 
JD, CPA, ABV 
 

Unavailable 
January through April 

Mid-August through mid-
October 

952-473-2002 
 
 

952-473-2005 
 

Abdo, Eick & Meyers, LLP 
Suite 150 
3300 Fernbrook Lane N 
Plymouth, MN 55447 

sdennis@baunedosen.com Candi Simmons 
csimmons@baunedosen.c
om 

Devitt, Carol R., CPA 
 

612-876-4663 612-238-8912 Baker Tilly Virchow 
Krause, LLP 
225 South Sixth Street, 
Suite 2300 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

Carol.devitt@bakertilly.co
m 

Laurin Wyman Wallace 
612-876-4834 
Laurin.wallace@bakertill
y.com 
 

Dewalt, Deb 
 

Unavailable  
June through September 

 

952-895-5543 952-646-9311 2412 – 117th Street 
Suite 100 
Burnsville, MN 55337 

deborah@dewaltlaw.com 
 

Sharon Poppen 
legalasst@dewaltlaw.com 
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Name Phone Fax No. Address E-mail First 
Contact 

Due, Robert 612-305-1440 612-305-1414 DeWitt Mackall Crounse & 
Moore S.C. 
1400 AT&T Tower 
901 Marquette Ave 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

rwd@dewittmcm.com 
 

Rob – office or  
cell (612-718-6261) 

Eayrs, Sonja Trom 
MSC 
 

612-371-3240 612-371-3207 Lindquist & Vennum, PLLP 
4200 IDS Center 
80 South Eighth Street 
Minneapolis, MN 55402-
2274 

seayrs@lindquist.com Marie Dagostino 
612-752-1031 
mdagostino@lindquist.co
m 
 

Eidsness, Alan C. 
 

612-339-2500 612-339-6364 Henson & Efron, P.A. 
220 South Sixth Street 
Suite 1800 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

aeidsness@hensonefron.co
m 
 
 

Mary Petersen 
612-252-2834 
mpetersen@hensonefron.
com 
 

Forsyth, William F. 
MSC 

612-339-2500 612-339-6364 Henson & Efron 
220 South Sixth Street 
Suite 1800 
Minneapolis, MN  55402 

wforsyth@hensonefron.com Gail Antrim 
gantrim@hensonefron.co
m 

Goldberg, Daniel J. 
MSC 

612-672-3715 612-672-3777 Messerli & Kramer 
1400 Fifth Street Towers 
100 South Fifth Street 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

dgoldberg@messerlikramer.
com 

Amy Stewart 
612.672.3658 
astewart@messerlikramer
.com 
 

Graves, Kathryn A. (Katy) 
MSC 

612-339-2500 612-339-6364 Henson & Efron, P.A. 
220 South Sixth Street 
Suite 1800 
Minneapolis, MN  55402 
 

kgraves@hensonefron.com Elizabeth Sumpton or Gail 
Antrim 
esumpton@hensonefron.
com 
gantrim@hensonefron.co
m 
 
 

Harjes, Thomas, CPA 
 

612-876-4718 612-238-8913 Baker Tilly Virchow 
Krause, LLP 
225 South Sixth Street, 
Suite 2300 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

Tom.harjes@bakertilly.com 
 

Laurin Wyman Wallace 
612-876-4834 
Laurin.wallace@bakertill
y.com 
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Name Phone Fax No. Address E-mail First 
Contact 

Henschel, Ben 
MSC 

612-326-6000 
(Main) 
612-326-6003 
(Direct) 

612-333-1200 Henschel Moberg Goff, 
P.A. 
100 Washington Ave. S 
Suite 1500 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 

ben.henschel@henschelmo
berg.com 
 

Liz Badger 
Liz.badger@henschelmob
erg.com 
612-326-6000 

Hiley, Mitchell 952-473-2002 952-473-2766 Abdo, Eick & Meyers, LLP 
Suite 150 
3300 Fernbrook Lane N 
Plymouth, MN 55447 

mhiley@baunedosen.com Mitchell 

Hill, John R. (Rob) 
 

952-896-3287 952-896-1550 Larkin, Hoffman, Daly & 
Lindgren, Ltd. 
1500 Wells Fargo Plaza 
7900 Xerxes Avenue S. 
Minneapolis, MN 55431-
1194 

Rhill@larkinhoffman.com Andrea Hoffman 
952-896-3336 
ahoffman@larkinhoffman.
com 
 

Hughes, John M. 651-227-0603 651-964-4778 8103 Xerxes Circle  
Bloomington, MN  55431-
3800 

hughesjohn@mac.com Judy nerison 
651-776-7820 
nerisonjudy@mac.com 
 

Ives, Karen 
MSC 

612-339-1660 612-333-5015 150 South Fifth Street 
Suite 3260 
Minneapolis, MN 55402-
4237 

karen@iaxs.net Diana 
612-339-1660 

Izek, David 612-335-3700 612-335-3701 Altman & Izek 
140 Bassett Creek 
Business Center 
901 North Third Street 
Minneapolis, MN  55401 

dizeklaw@msn.com David Izek 
612-335-3700 
612-386-8555 

Johnson, Dennis B. 612-339-7300 612-336-2940 Chestnut Cambronne, P.A. 
Suite 300 
17 Washington Avenue 
North 
Minneapolis, MN 55401-
2048 

djohnson@cclawmn.com Leah Flaherty 
612-339-7300 
lflaherty@cclawmn.com  
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Name Phone Fax No. Address E-mail First 
Contact 

Kallemeyn, Lisa 
MSC 

763-427-5131 763-576-1910 Kallemeyn & Kallemeyn, 
PLLC 
3200 Main Street N.W. 
Suite 370 
Coon Rapids, MN 55448 

lisa@kallemeyn.com Sara Folz 
763-427-5131 
sara@kallemeyn.com 

Kaminsky, Howard 612-376-1227 612-677-7021 CBIZ MHM, LLC 
222 S. Ninth Street 
Suiter 1000 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

hkaminsky@cbiz.com Pam Junceski 
612-376-1201 
pjunceski@cbiz.com 
 

Kennedy, Bruce D. 651-633-3713 651-829-3140 Bruce D. Kennedy Law 
Office 
2151 Hamline Avenue 
North, #206 
Roseville, MN 55113 

brucekennedylaw@comcast.
net 

Bruce 

Kritta, Karen, CPA 
 

651-270-1445 218-387-2896 Primary: 
2109 County Road D East 
Maplewood, MN  55109 
651-771-0050 
 
 
123 Cedar Grove Lane 
PO Box 982 
Grand Marais, MN  55604 
 

karen@kckrittacpa.com 
 

Karen 

Lach, Susan M. 
MSC 

651-357-1892 
 
 
 

651-771-0850 Tuft ,Lach, Jerabek & 
O’Connell, PLLC 
2109 County Road D East 
Maplewood, MN  55109 

susan@tuftlaw.com 
 

Christina 
651-357-1891 
christina@tuftlaw.com 
 

Manrique, Tanja K. 
MSC 

612-424-6500 
(Main) 
 
612-424-6503 
(Direct) 

612-424-6502 Tanja K. Manrique, LLC 
330 Second Avenue 
South, Suite 300 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 

Tanja@ManriqueADR.com 
 
Website: 
www.ManriqueADR.com 

Briana Manrique 
Briana@manriqueadr.com 
612-424-6501 

McGrath, Kevin 
MSC 

612-424-6505 612-424-6508 McGrath Dispute 
Resolution, LLC 
330 Second Avenue 
South, Suite 300 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 

Kevin@mcgrathdisputeresol
ution.com 
 

Denise Eschenbach 
Denise@mcgrathdisputer
esolution.com 
612-424-6507 
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Name Phone Fax No. Address E-mail First 
Contact 

Megarry, Carole M. 612-868-0621 
(mobile) 

N/A Law Office of Carole M. 
Megarry (retired) 
P.O. Box 80225 
Minneapolis, MN 55408 

carole.megarry@gmail.com Carole 

Miller-Dolan, Cary 612-867-6550 1-866-456-9199 Dolan Mediation, LLC 
3800 American Boulevard 
West, Suite 1500 
Bloomington, MN 55431 

cmdolan@dolanmediation.c
om 

Denise Seeman 
651-274-5850 
dseeman@dolanmediatio
n.com 
 

Newman, Kathleen M.  
MSC 

612-746-5525 612-746-5528 Kathleen M. Newman + 
Associates, PA 
225 South Sixth Street 
Suite 1775 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

knewman@kathynewmanla
w.com 
 

 

Niemi, Andrea K. 
MSC 

612-333-2400 612-342-2685 Andrea Niemi Dispute 
Resolution LLC  
330 S Second Ave, Suite 
360 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 

aniemi@andreaniemi.com  Heather Thorne 
612-333-2400 
hthorne@andreaniemi.co
m 

Norton, Glen A. 763-450-6600 
763-560-5700 

763-560-0119 Henningson & Snoxell, 
Ltd. 
Suite 200 
6900 Wedgewood Road 
Maple Grove, MN 55311-
3541 

gnorton@hennsnoxlaw.com Jennifer Melberg 
763-560-5700 
jmelberg@hennsnoxlaw.c
om 
 

Ojala, Linda M. 952-405-2040 952-405-2041 Baker Vicchiollo Law 
3300 Edinborough Way, 
Suite 550 
Edina, MN 55435   

lojala@cpinternet.com Aaron 
952-405-2050 

Olson, David L. 952-831-4200 952-893-6733  One Corporate Plaza 
7400 Metro Boulevard, 
Suite 450 
Edina, MN 55439 

olson199@umn.edu  N/A 

Olup, Linda A. 952-835-4070 952-835-3107 Olup & Associates 
8000 West 78th Street, 
Suite 415 
Edina, MN 55439 

lao@oluplaw.com Kelly Sorenson 
952-835-4070 
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Name Phone Fax No. Address E-mail First 
Contact 

Ormond, Michael 
 

612-333-6781 
763-546-0644 
(home) 

612-333-7812 Ormond & Zewiske 
560 Butler North Building 
510 First Avenue North 
Minneapolis, MN 55403 

mormond@ormond-
zewiske.com 

N/A 

Remington, Suzanne M. 
 

(952)-941-4005 
main  
(952) 746-2137 
direct dial 

(952) 941-2337 Hellmuth & Johnson, PLLC 
8050 West 78th Street 
Edina, MN  55439 

sremington@hjlawfirm.com 
 

Amy Schirmer 
(952) 746-2151 
aschirmer@hjlawfirm.com 
 

Rodd, Kristy A.K. 612-492-7174 612-492-7077 Fredrikson & Byron, P.A. 
200 South Sixth Street 
Suite 4000 
Minneapolis, MN 55402-
1425 

krodd@fredlaw.com Minh Pham 
(612) 492-7511 
mpham@fredlaw.com.a 

Rhode, Susan C. 
MSC 

612-877-5000 
(Main) 
 
612-877-5303 
(Direct) 
  

612-877-5999 Moss & Barnett 
150 South Fifth Street 
Suite 1200 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

susan.rhode@lawmoss.com Mara Gollin-Garrett 
612-877-5393 
mara.gollin-
garrett@lawmoss.com 

Rooney, Becky Toevs 612-288-0051 612-455-2660 527 Marquette Avenue 
Suite 700 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

brooney@btrooneylaw.com 
 

Sarah or Linda 

Schmidt, Steven B. 
MSC 

952-876-4003 952-876-4002 Steven B. Schmidt 
Mediation 
900 IDS Center 
80 South Eighth Street 
Minneapolis, MN  55402 

steve@stevenbschmidtmedi
ation.com 
 

Jillian Stahl 
952-876-4001 
jillian@stevenbschmidtme
diation.com 
 
 

Schreder, Ellen M. 763-231-8853 763-561-1943 Carson, Clelland & 
Schreder 
Suite 305 
6300 Shingle Creek 
Parkway 
Brooklyn Center, MN 
55430-2190 

jenny@carsoncs.net Jenny Petersen 
763-231-8850 
jenny@carsoncs.net 
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Name Phone Fax No. Address E-mail First 
Contact 

Schreiber, Karen L. 
MSC 

612-371-3211 
(Main) 
 
612-371-2495 
(Direct) 
 
 

612-371-3207 Lindquist & Vennum LLP 
4200 IDS Center 
80 South Eighth Street 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

kschreiber@lindquist.com Brenda Rowe 
browe@lindquist.com 
612-371-3532 
 

Sobol, Brian 
MSC 

(612) 752-1909 (612) 339-2386 McGrann Shea Carnival 
Straughn & Lamb, 
Chartered 
Suite 2600 
800 Nicollet Mall 
Minneapolis, MN 55402-
7035 

bls@mcgrannshea.com   

Stoner, Dax, CPA 
 
 

1st – 
 651-269-1244  
   
2nd -  
952-405-2080 

952-405-2081 3300 Edinborough Way 
Suite 550 
Edina, MN 55435 

dax@daxstoner.com Dorothy Cohan 
952-405-2080 
Dorothy@daxstoner.com 

Stroemer, Christine 651-227-0611 651-227-0758 Collins, Buckley, Sauntry 
& Haugh, P.L.L.P. 
W-1100 First National 
Bank Building 
332 Minnesota Street 
St. Paul, MN 55101-1379 

cstroemer@cbsh.net Brenda Weaver 
651-227-0611 
bweaver@cbsh.net 
 

Swaden, Martin L. 
MSC 
 

(612) 284-6922 (612) 342-2685 Swaden Resolution 
Services, LLC 
330 Second Avenue 
South, Suite 360 
Minneapolis, MN 5502 

mswaden@swaden.com 
 

Heather 
hthorne@swaden.com 
 

Tuft, Thomas W. (Tom) 
MSC 

651-771-0050 651-771-0850 Tuft, Lach, Jerabek & 
O’Connell, PLLC 
2109 County Road D East 
Maplewood, MN 55109-
5444 

tom@tuftlaw.com Tammi Maxson 
651-771-0050 
tammi@tuftlaw.com 
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Name Phone Fax No. Address E-mail First 
Contact 

Tuttle, Anne Heimkes 952-746-2350 952-746-2353 Tuttle & Bergeson 
1275 Ramsey Street, Suite 
600 
Shakopee, MN 55379 

atuttle@tbattys.com Abbie Meemken 
952-746-2350 
ameemken@tbattys.com 
 

Wilson, M. Sue 
MSC 

612-340-1405 612-340-1912 M. Sue Wilson Law 
Offices, P.A. 
Two Carlson Pkwy 
Suite 150 
Minneapolis, MN  55447 

sue@msuewilsonlaw.com Sandy or Rachel 
612-340-1405 
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E-mail 

franklaw@usinternet.com 
sarendt@hac-mnlaw.com 
jbinder@binderlaw.com 
bill@wclawoffice.com 
eva@chmdrc.com  
sdennis@baunedosen.com 
Carol.devitt@bakertilly.com 
deborah@dewaltlaw.com 
seayrs@lindquist.com 
aeidsness@hensonefron.com 
wforsyth@hensonefron.com 
dgoldberg@messerlikramer.com 
kgraves@hensonefron.com 
Tom.harjes@bakertilly.com 
ben.henschel@henschelmoberg.com 
Legaljay@aol.com 
Rhill@larkinhoffman.com 
karen@iaxs.net 
dizeklaw@msn.com 
lisa@kallemeyn.com 
hkaminsky@cbiz.com 
karen@kckrittacpa.com 
susan@tuftlaw.com 
Judge@ManriqueADR.com 
Kevin@mcgrathdisputeresolution.com 
cmdolan@dolanmediation.com 
knewman@kathynewmanlaw.com 
aniemi@andreaniemi.com  
lojala@cpinternet.com 
olson199@umn.edu  
lao@oluplaw.com 
mormond@ormond-zewiske.com 
sremington@hjlawfirm.com 
krodd@fredlaw.com 
susan.rhode@lawmoss.com 
brooney@btrooneylaw.com 
steve@stevenbschmidtmediation.com 
kschreiber@lindquist.com 
bls@mcgrannshea.com  
dax@daxstoner.com 
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